Overtime Daily after 8 and OT2 after 12, Weekly after 40 With Consecutive Days Time rounded to 15 mins.

Report Date: 9/23/2008

Name
Other

Test, Tommy

lllustrator, Judy

Smith, Fred

Period Beginning:

Card # Other ID Dept.

350

9/1/2008 Period Ending:

Demo Client

Time Card Summary Report

Reg oT DT

Home Dept. 65265 Janitorial

9/15/2008  From Shift:

Janitorial 65265 12.75 4.25 8.75 3.00 25.75
Maintenance 65266 24.00 10.00 8.75 5.00 42.75
Manufacturing 65267 12.00 5.75 0.00 3.00 17.75
Employee Totals: 48.75 20.00 17.50 11.00 86.25

Tips Holiday

Advance Vacation

Other $0.00 Sick

352 000-00-0352 Home Dept. 65267 Manufacturing

Janitorial 65265 12.00 12.00 8.00 3.00 32.00
Maintenance 65266 12.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 20.00
Manufacturing 65267 24.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Employee Totals: 48.00 20.00 16.00 10.00 84.00

Tips Holiday

Advance Vacation

Other $0.00 Sick

353 000-00-0353 Home Dept. 65265 Janitorial

Janitorial 65265 23.50 2.00 0.00 3.00 25.50
Maintenance 65266 4.00 0.25 0.00 4.25
Manufacturing 65267 55.50 4.50 0.00 8.00 60.00
Employee Totals: 83.00 6.75 0.00 11.00 89.75

Tips

Advance

Other

Holiday
Vacation

$0.00 Sick
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To: 99

Lunch Total Time Total $

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Personal

Bonus

Tot. Hours:

Earnings:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Personal

Bonus

Tot. Hours:

Earnings:

$265.00

$43.75
$622.50
$931.25

Personal

Bonus

Tot. Hours:

Earnings:

Adv

86.25
$0.00

84.00
$0.00

89.75
$931.25
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Demo Client
Time Card Summary Report
Overtime Daily after 8 and OT2 after 12, Weekly after 40 With Consecutive Days Time rounded to 15 mins.

Report Date: 9/23/2008 Period Beginning: 9/1/2008 Period Ending: 9/15/2008 From Shift: To: 99
Name Card # Other ID Dept. Reg oT DT Lunch Total Time Total $ Tips Adv
Other
Favorite, Mia 354 000-00-0354 Home Dept. 65266 Maintenance
Janitorial 65265 11.50 10.00 425 3.00 25.75 $0.00
Maintenance 65266 16.00 10.00 11.75 5.00 37.75 $0.00
Manufacturing 65267 20.75 0.00 4.00 3.00 24.75 $0.00
Employee Totals: 48.25 20.00 20.00 11.00 88.25 $0.00
Tips $0.00 Holiday 0.00 Personal 0.00
Advance $0.00 Vacation 0.00 Bonus 0.00
Other $0.00 Sick 0.00 Tot. Hours: 88.25
Earnings: $116.25
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Demo Client
Time Card Summary Report
Overtime Daily after 8 and OT2 after 12, Weekly after 40 With Consecutive Days Time rounded to 15 mins.

Report Date: 9/23/2008 Period Beginning: 9/1/2008 Period Ending: 9/15/2008  From Shift: To: 99
Name Card # Other ID Dept. Reg oT DT Lunch Total Time Total $ Tips Adv
Other

Grand Totals: Reg oT DT Lunch Total Hrs Total $ Tips Adv Other

308.00 66.75 53.50 54.00 428.25 $4,931.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Tips $0.00 Holiday 0.00 Personal 0.00
Advance $0.00 Vacation 0.00 Bonus 0.00
Other $0.00 Sick 0.00 Tot. Hours: 428.25

Earnings: $5,160.25
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