# **Demo Client**

### Time Card Summary Report

Overtime Daily after 8 and OT2 after 12, Weekly after 40 With Consecutive Days Time rounded to 15 mins.

Report Date: 9/23/2008	Period Begin	nning:	9/1/2008 <b>F</b>	Period Ending	: 9/1	5/2008	From S	hift: To	<b>)</b> : 99				
Name Other	Card #	Other ID	Dept.	Reg	ОТ	DT	Lunch	Total Time	Total \$	Tips	Adv		
Test, Tommy	350			Hom	ne Dept	65265	Janitori	al					
	Janitorial		65265	12.75	4.25	8.75	3.00	25.75	\$0.00				
	Maintenance		65266	24.00	10.00	8.75	5.00	42.75	\$0.00				
	Manufacturing		65267	12.00	5.75	0.00	3.00	17.75	\$0.00				
	Employee Totals	s:		48.75	20.00	17.50	11.00	86.25	\$0.00				
	Tip	s			Holiday			Personal					
	Ad	vance			Vacation				Bonus				
	Ot	her	\$0	.00	Sick				Tot. Hour	s:	86.25		
									Earnings	:	\$0.00		
Illustrator, Judy	352	000-0	0-0352	Hom	ne Dept	65267	Manufa	cturing					
	Janitorial		65265	12.00	12.00	8.00	3.00	32.00	\$0.00				
	Maintenance		65266	12.00	4.00	4.00	3.00	20.00	\$0.00				
	Manufacturing		65267	24.00	4.00	4.00	4.00	32.00	\$0.00				
	Employee Totals	s:		48.00	20.00	16.00	10.00	84.00	\$0.00				
	Tip	os			Holida	ау			Personal				
	Ad	vance			Vacation				Bonus				
	Ot	her	\$0	.00	Sick				Tot. Hour	s:	84.00		
									Earnings	:	\$0.00		
Smith, Fred	353	000-0	0-0353	Hom	ne Dept	65265	Janitori	al					
	Janitorial		65265	23.50	2.00	0.00	3.00	25.50	\$265.00				
	Maintenance		65266	4.00	0.25	0.00		4.25	\$43.75				
	Manufacturing		65267	55.50	4.50	0.00	8.00	60.00	\$622.50				
	Employee Totals	s:		83.00	6.75	0.00	11.00	89.75	\$931.25				
	Tip	s			Holida	ay			Personal				
	Advance			Vacation				Bonus					
	Ot	her	\$0	.00	Sick				Tot. Hour	s:	89.75		
									Earnings	:	\$931.25		

# **Demo Client**

## Time Card Summary Report

Overtime Daily after 8 and OT2 after 12, Weekly after 40 With Consecutive Days Time rounded to 15 mins.

Report Date: 9/23/	2008 Period Beg	jinning: 9/1/2	008 Period End	ing: 9/1	5/2008	From S	Shift: To	<b>99</b>		
Name Other	Card #	Other ID Dep	ot. Reg	ОТ	DT	Lunch	Total Time	Total \$	Tips	Adv
Favorite, Mia	354	000-00-03	554 H	lome Dept.	65266	Mainter	nance			
	Janitorial	65	5265 11.50	10.00	4.25	3.00	25.75	\$0.00		
	Maintenance	65	5266 16.00	10.00	11.75	5.00	37.75	\$0.00		
	Manufacturing	65	20.75	0.00	4.00	3.00	24.75	\$0.00		
	Employee Tota	als:	48.25	20.00	20.00	11.00	88.25	\$0.00		
	Т	ips	\$0.00	Holida	ıy		0.00	Personal		0.00
	A	dvance	\$0.00	Vacati	on		0.00	Bonus		0.00
	C	ther	\$0.00	Sick			0.00	Tot. Hours	<b>:</b> :	88.25
								Earnings:		\$116.25

# **Demo Client**

#### Time Card Summary Report

Overtime Daily after 8 and OT2 after 12, Weekly after 40 With Consecutive Days Time rounded to 15 mins.

Name Card # Other ID Dept. Reg OT DT Lunch Total Time Total \$\text{Tips} Adv

Other

Grand Totals: Reg	ОТ	DT	Lunch	Total Hrs	Total \$	Tips	Adv	Other
308.00	66.75	53.50	54.00	428.25	\$4,931.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Tips		\$0.00	Holida	у	0.00	Personal	0.00
	Advance		\$0.00	Vacation		0.00 Bonus		0.00
	Other		\$0.00	Sick		0.00	Tot. Hours:	428.25
							Earnings:	\$5,160.25